30
WORLD PRECISION INSTRUMENTS
UK: +44 (0)1462 424700 • wpiuk@wpi-europe.com • www.wpi-europe.com        Germany: +49 (0)30 61 88845 • wpide@wpi-europe.com • www.wpi-europe.com
Brazil: 011 55 13 40629703 • info@brazil.wpiinc.com • www.wpiinc.com        China: +86 21 6888 5517 • chinasales@china.wpiinc.com • www.wpiinc.cn
SURGERY & SUPPORT
Stopcock 14036 included with BLPR2
Blood Pressure Monitor and Transducer
Audible monitor with variable pitch provides feedback

II-2888
II-2889
ORDERING INFORMATION
II-2390	 Electronic von Frey Anesthesiometer, rigid tips, 90 g range
II-2391	 Electronic von Frey Anesthesiometer, rigid tips, 800 g range
II-2392	 Electronic von Frey Anesthesiometer, rigid & 15 super tips, 90
g range
II-2393	 Electronic von Frey Anesthesiometer, rigid & 15 super tips,
800 g range
II-23931	 Electronic von Frey Anesthesiometer, custom rigid tips, 1000
g range
II-2394	 von Frey Probe, 90 g range
II-2395	 von Frey Probe, 800 g range
II-2396	 von Frey Probe, 1000 g range
II-2397	 MRI Probe Option (add to price of probe above)
II-2400	 Analog Output Cable
ORDERING INFORMATION
II-2888	 Trio 3-in-1 System
ORDERING INFORMATION
II-2889	 Quattro 4-in-1 System
36
WORLD PRECISION INSTRUMENTS
UK: +44 (0)1462 424700 • wpiuk@wpi-europe.com • www.wpi-europe.com        Germany: +49 (0)30 61 88845 • wpide@wpi-europe.com • www.wpi-europe.com
Brazil: 011 55 13 40629703 • info@brazil.wpiinc.com • www.wpiinc.com        China: +86 21 6888 5517 • chinasales@china.wpiinc.com • www.wpiinc.cn